                                     www.libratherm.com                                 Certificate No. IND86208
Partners In Measurement And Control
401/402, Diamond Industrial Estate, Ketki Pada Road, Dahisar east, Mumbai 400068, Maharashtra, India.
Tel/Fax: 91-22-28963823, 28960569, 28964769. Email: libratherm@libratherm.com sales@libratherm.com
1
Thyristor Power Controllers for Resistance Heaters and Transformer loads
             (Product Code 21s.3)
            POW-2-CL               POW-3S   POW-3D-6-CL

POW-3S A3 B4
POW-3D-3 -CL A2 B7
Example Ordering Code Description
1 POW-1-A1-B2
This is single phase  AC power pack  with 0-5VDC control
Signal suitable for maximum 10KW @ 230VAC,  or max. 50A @
230VAC, single phase heater load.
2 POW-2-CL-A3-B5
This is two  phase  AC power pack  with 4-20mA control
signal suitable for maximum 60KW @ 415VAC, or 150A @ 415VAC
two phase heater load.
3 POW-3S-4-A3-B4
This is three phase  AC power pack  with 4-20mA control
signal suitable for maximum 60KW @ 415VAC,  three phase heater
load connected in 4 wire star with neutral configuration.
Maximum 20KW or 100A current per phase to neutral.
4 POW-3D-3-CL-A2-B7
This is three phase  AC power pack  with 0-10VDC control
signal suitable for maximum 172KW @ 415VAC,  three phase
heater load connected in 3 wire close delta  configuration.
Maximum  57KW  between two phase or  140A current per phase